

Sequeira

*IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION*

WRIT PETITION NO. 6352 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
order or Directions and
Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr.Abhijeet Kandarkar i/b Ramdas
Shelke, for Petitioners.

Mr.Nilesh Nevshe, for Respondents.

*CORAM : N.M.Jamdar, J.
Thursday, 27 October 2016.*

P.C. :

The learned counsel for
Respondents appears and seeks time.
Stand over to next C.M.I.S date i.e. 5
January 2017. Ad-interim order
granted earlier to continue.

(N.M.Jamdar, J.)